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Samford Alabama Track Challenge 2023 - 4/13/2023 to 4/14/2023

Samford University Track Facility

Meet Program - Thursday Field

Event  141   Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump

Thursday 4/13/2023 - 3:05 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unat-S Ala NH NARocio Ruiz _________1

Kennesaw Sta NH SOKyarra Newton _________2

Samford NH SOSavannah Schmidt _________3

Unat-S Ala NH NAAllie Germann _________4

Kennesaw Sta NH SOLondon White _________5

UAB NH JRHaley Dempsey _________6

South Alabam NH SRHanna-Mai Vaikla _________7

Troy NH FRKady Schwietz _________8

Samford NH FRHannah Pettyjohn _________9

Kennesaw Sta NH SOCadence Huntsinger _________10

South Alabam NH FRMia Evensen _________11

UAB NH SOMya McDanal _________12

Event  141   Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put

Thursday 4/13/2023 - 0:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
South Alabam ND FRMia Evensen _________1

Troy ND FRKady Schwietz _________2

Kennesaw Sta ND SOKyarra Newton _________3

UAB ND SOMya McDanal _________4

Samford ND SOSavannah Schmidt _________5

Unat-S Ala ND NAAllie Germann _________6

Samford ND FRHannah Pettyjohn _________7

Kennesaw Sta ND SOLondon White _________8

UAB ND JRHaley Dempsey _________9

Unat-S Ala ND NARocio Ruiz _________10

Kennesaw Sta ND SOCadence Huntsinger _________11

South Alabam ND SRHanna-Mai Vaikla _________12

Event  142   Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump

Thursday 4/13/2023 - 3:05 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
South Alabam ND SOSebastian Reyneke _________1

Troy ND FRDain Grimes _________2

Samford ND SOBryce Williamson _________3

Ala-Huntsville ND FRSage Robertson _________4

South Alabam ND FRNic Glass _________5

Kennesaw Sta ND FRDevin Barnett _________6

Troy ND FREthan Womack _________7

Kennesaw Sta ND SOJordan Fick _________8

South Alabam ND SRBrylan Shirley _________9

Samford ND JRTy Kimberlin _________10

Ala-Huntsville ND FRGabe Gilliland _________11

Event  142   Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put

Thursday 4/13/2023 - 0:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ala-Huntsville ND FRSage Robertson _________1

South Alabam ND FRNic Glass _________2

Kennesaw Sta ND FRDevin Barnett _________3

Ala-Huntsville ND FRGabe Gilliland _________4

South Alabam ND SOSebastian Reyneke _________5

Kennesaw Sta ND SOJordan Fick _________6

Troy ND FREthan Womack _________7

Samford ND SOBryce Williamson _________8

South Alabam ND SRBrylan Shirley _________9

Troy ND FRDain Grimes _________10

Samford ND JRTy Kimberlin _________11

Event  142   Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump

Thursday 4/13/2023 - 0:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Troy NH FREthan Womack _________1

South Alabam NH SOSebastian Reyneke _________2

Ala-Huntsville NH FRGabe Gilliland _________3

Kennesaw Sta NH FRDevin Barnett _________4

South Alabam NH SRBrylan Shirley _________5

Ala-Huntsville NH FRSage Robertson _________6

Samford NH SOBryce Williamson _________7

South Alabam NH FRNic Glass _________8

Samford NH JRTy Kimberlin _________9

Kennesaw Sta NH SOJordan Fick _________10

Troy NH FRDain Grimes _________11


